
EMMER GREEN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Grove Road - Emmer Green - Reading - RG4 8LN 

Tel:  0118 937 5464                 

E-mail: admin@emmergreen.reading.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher - Mrs. T. Crossman 

September 2020 

 

Dear Parent / Guardian 

Information Pack  

 You will have already received a paper copy of your child’s data sheet. Please check all 

the details and return it to the school office even if there are no changes. If you 

have not received this form for your child, please contact the office. 

 

 To see the curriculum plan for your child’s class for Terms 1 and 2, please see the 

school website https://www.emmergreenprimary.com/parent-information/curriculum-planners/   

 

 Within this document you will find your child’s Class Timetable, Term Dates for this 

year, the School Mission Statement and Our Behaviour Charter. 

 

 For our Privacy Policy regarding the school’s collection and use of data, please see the 

school website: www.emmergreenprimary.com/data-protection/ 

 

Please take some time to have a look and let us know if you have any questions or concerns. 

 

Thank you 
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Emmer Green Primary School 

Class Timetable 

Foundation Stage Miss Gilbert FEG 
 

All lessons are cross-curricular, this means that the 7 areas of the Foundation curriculum  

are covered within the lessons below.    

 

 

Observation & Assessment for Learning to happen throughout the week 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 

 

 

English 

 

 

 

Music 
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L 

Shared Reading/ 
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Expressive 

Arts and 

Design/ 

Understanding 

the world 

 

 

Story / 

Show and 

Tell 

 

 

 

Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

Physical 

Development 

 

 

PSED 
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Mathematics  

 

 

 

U 

Shared Reading/ 

Guided 

Reading/Handwriting  

 

 

Story / 

Show and 

Tell 

 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Mathematics 

 

 

 

 

E 
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ic
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Mathematics 

 

 

N 

Shared Reading/ 

Guided 

Reading/Handwriting  

 

 

Story / 

Show and 

Tell 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

English   

 

 

 

 

A 
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English 

 

 

C 

Shared Reading/ 

Guided 

Reading/Handwriting  

 

 

Story / 

Show and 

Tell 

 

 

 

Friday 

 

 

 

 

Mathematics 

 

 

 

 

K 
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Mathematics 

 

 

H 

Shared Reading/ 

Guided 

Reading/Handwriting 

 

 

Story / 

Show and 

Tell 



Emmer Green Primary School 
 

Term Dates 2020 – 2021 

 

Term 1 

Tuesday 1st September 2020    Staff In-Service Day 

Wednesday 2nd September 2020   Term starts for children 

Thursday 22nd October 2020    End of Term 

Friday 23rd October 2020    Staff In-Service Day 

 

Monday 26th Oct – Friday 30th Oct    Holiday 

  

Term 2 

Monday 2nd November 2020    Term starts for children 

Friday 18th December 2020      End of Term 

 

Monday 21st Dec – Friday 1st Jan   Holiday 

 

Term 3 

Monday 4th January 2021    Staff In-Service Day 

Tuesday 5th January 2021    Term starts for children 

Thursday 11th February 2021    End of Term   

Friday 12th February 2021    Staff In-Service Day 

 

Monday 15th Feb – Friday 19th Feb   Holiday 

 

Term 4 

Monday 22nd February 2021    Term starts for children 

Thursday 1st April 2021    End of Term 

 

Friday 2nd April – Friday 16th April   Holiday 

 

Term 5 

Monday 19th April 2021     Staff In-Service Day 

Tuesday 20th April 2021    Term starts for children 

Friday 28th May 2021     End of Term 

 

Bank holiday – Monday 3rd May 

Monday 31st May – Friday 4th June   Holiday 

 

Term 6 

Monday 7th June 2021     Term starts for children 

Wednesday 21st July 2021    End of Term 

 

 

 

All dates are subject to minor change where staff training is compulsory 

 

 



Our Mission Statement  

“Our mission is to provide a happy, united school 

where all reach their potential in a supportive, 

respectful and stimulating environment’  

Our Behaviour Charter 
 

 
 

At Emmer Green Primary School we have: 

 The right to be educated 

 The right to be healthy 

 The right to be treated fairly 

 The right to be heard 

 The right to be safe 

 

Therefore we have the responsibility of: 

 Being polite and respectful to all 

 Being kind to other children 

 Trying to solve arguments in a calm way 

 Respecting things that we own or belong to 

others 

 Acting quietly around school 

 Behaving sensibly and safely at playtimes 

 Looking after the school and its grounds 

 

We understand that with rights, comes responsibilities. 


